
North Atlantic States Carpenters Training Fund 

Upcoming Classes 

 

SCAFFOLDING QUALIFICATION REFRESHER – For EXPIRING certs! 
Saturday, January 27, 2024 @8am – 4:30PM 

 

SEXUAL HARASSMENT TRAINING – 
Thursday, February 1, 2024 @5pm – 7PM 

 

DRUG AND ALCOHOL AWARENESS – for SST Card 
Thursday, February 1, 2024 @7pm – 9PM 

 

CONSTRUCTION FALL PROTECTION – for SST Card 
Saturday, February 3, 2024 @8am – 4:30PM 

 

MOBILE ELEVATING WORK PLATFORMS (MEWPS) 
Saturday, February 3, 2024 @8am – 4:30PM 

 

POWERED INDUSTRIAL TRUCK OPERATOR – ROUGH TERRAIN 
Tuesday, Feb. 6th @5pm- 9pm 

Wed. Feb. 7th @5pm- 9pm 
 

SCAFFOLDING ERECTOR QUALIFICATION- 40 HOURS 
Tues. February 13, 2024 @5:00pm - 9:00 pm 

Thurs. February 15, 2024 @5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Sat. February 17, 2024 @8:00 am - 4:30 pm 

Tues. February 20, 2024 @5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Wed. February 21, 2024 @5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Thurs. February 22, 2024 @5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Fri. February 23, 2024 @5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Sat. February 24, 2024 @8:00 am - 4:30 pm 

 

MOBILE ELEVATING WORK PLATFORMS (MEWPS) 

Saturday, February 17, 2024 @ 8am – 4:30pm 
 

DRYWALL PRODUCTION-CP 
Saturday, February 17, 2024 @8:00am - 4:30 pm 

Tues. February 20, 2024 @5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Wed. February 21, 2024 @5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Thurs. February 22, 2024 @5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Fri. February 23, 2024 @5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 

 
 
 
 



OSHA 30 HOUR FOR CONSTRUCTION – IN PERSON 
(SST Card must be less than 5 years old) 

Saturday, February 17, 2024 @8:00am - 4:30 pm 
Tues. February 20, 2024 @5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Wed. February 21, 2024 @5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Thurs. February 22, 2024 @5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Fri. February 23, 2024 @5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Sat. February 24, 2024 @8:00 am - 4:30 pm 

 

PRINT READING, I – In Person 
Saturday, February 24, 2024 @8:00am - 4:30 pm 

Sat. March 2, 2024 @8:00 am - 4:30 pm 
Sat. March 9, 2024 @8:00 am - 4:30 pm 

Sat. March 16, 2024 @8:00 am - 4:30 pm 

 
 
 

To register for Classes: sign up on the website – 
www.NASCTF.org/classes/  Or call 845-567-1810. 

http://www.nasctf.org/classes/

